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Check-in

Opening Ceremony

Infrastructure

Coffee Break

Automotive Industry

Automation/Robotics/
Software

Lunch

Keynote Speaker

Aerospacial/Aeronautics

Innovation/Digitalization

Coffee Break

Keynote Speaker

Artificial Intelligence 

Health

DAY 1
JUNE 15TH

Gala Dinner

Welcome Drink19:45

20:30

WORKSHOPS

IPMA-Kids

Developing The Organizational 
Competence in Managing Projects – 
The Case of a German Premium OEM

Agility For Everyone

How to use ChatGPT in 
Project Risk Management

Lean Coffee

CONGRESS 
Department of Civil Engineering, 

University of Coimbra  

GALA DINNER
Quinta das Lágrimas 

Check-in

Marrying IPMA with ISO or PM2...
A blessing in disguise or not...?

Certification/Standardization

Coffee Break

Funded Projects/
Research

Sustainability

Closing

DAY 2
JUNE 16TH

8:30

9:00

9:45

10:30

11:00

11:50

12:50

8:30

9:00

9:40

10:35

11:00

11:45

12:45

13:45

14:05

14:50

16:55

15:45

16:10

17:15


