

30 years of projects towards sustainability

INTERNATIONAL CONGRESS

AGENDA

DAY 2 JUNE 16TH

	JUNE 15 TH	
8:30	Check-in	8
9:00	Opening Ceremony	ç
9:40	Infrastructure	ç
10:35	Coffee Break	10
11:00	Automotive Industry	11
11:45	Automation/Robotics/ Software	11
12:45	Lunch	12
13:45	Keynote Speaker	
14:05	Aerospacial/Aeronautics	
14:50	Innovation/Digitalization	
15:45	Coffee Break	
16:10	Artificial Intelligence	
16:55	Keynote Speaker	
17:15	Health	
19:45	Welcome Drink	
20:30	Gala Dinner	

8:30	Check-in
9:00	Marrying IPMA with ISO or PM ² A blessing in disguise or not?
9:45	Certification/Standardization
10:30	Coffee Break
11:00	Funded Projects/ Research
11:50	Sustainability
12:50	Closing

WORKSHOPS

IPMA-Kids

Developing The Organizational Competence in Managing Projects – The Case of a German Premium OEM

Agility For Everyone

How to use ChatGPT in Project Risk Management

Lean Coffee

Department of Civil Engineering, University of Coimbra

Quinta das Lágrimas